DIOCESE OF DERBY - MEETINGS — 2022

Diocese
of Derby

THE CHURCH
OF ENGLAND

General Synod

7-11

14-16

Diocesan Synod

26

25

15

Bishop’s Council
(18.30-21.00)

28

23

18

19

Business Committee
(Zoom 16.00-18.00)

20

17

17

28

19

16

14

20

17

15

Board of Education

Diocesan Advisory

Committee
(14.00 - 16.00)

31

28

23

18

12

14

DAC Standing Committee
(14.00 - 16.00)

24

21

16

11

Area Deans Council
(10.30-16.30)

25

15

24

19

20

22

DSAP
(10.00-12.00)

22

24

22

Clergy Conference

17-20

Deanery Synod Meeting dates can be found here. These dates were correct on date of publishing: 19/10/2021
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https://derbydiocese-my.sharepoint.com/:w:/g/personal/sian_kellogg_derby_anglican_org/EZkrkP8Mb8NPqcEnH_EH_-oBHLXlJZtkfj515fyOKAu3SA?e=AHaLD6

